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ORIENTATION ON PRIME-IRM
IN PREPARATION FOR
CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION (€S¢€)

BCH
Dr. Archie Yboa
Ms. Alda Gonzales

Ma. Nedie Celesty L.

Abegail Catapang
Vifia Festin

OMSDH

Dr. Jocel C. Caranzo
Ma. Shiela Silang
Violeta Datingginoo
Jose Catapang
Enonie Gonzales

ON-SITE VALIDATION

Masterlist of Training Participants

11
12
Aguilar 13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

OMCDH

Dr. Guillermo Gonzales
Herminia Historillo
Virginia Gonzales
Daryl Carandan
Michelle Caspe

NCH

Loreto Macalindol
Jay Atienza
Shiela Melgar
Mylene Lastimoza

J. Dalangin / K. Malabanan

21
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32
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36
37

PHO / OMPH
Violeta Guilles
Evangeline Toledo
Marites Gregorio
Amelia Lautrizo
Jane Quilao
Demetrio Castillo
Marife Aclan

Annie Dimaano
Angelita Guban
Aurora Magno
Matea Pinlac
Mercedita Anorico
Ellaine Joyce Morillo
Dra. Melinda Leviste
Norine Dacula
Marife Tulio

Allen Abelgas




